        LIT-2052 • 04/08/24 • Page 1 of 10
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Li
ne
a
3.
5"

 Linea® 3.5” Indirect
Linear Indirect LED
Ordering Information
8 91 2 3 4 5 6 7 10
120/277LIN3.5I-A16
11
	 Model
	 LIN3.5I-A16†
	 Optics
	 UC - upper clear lens cover (standard)
	 BAT - batwing uplight
	 Mounting
	 Pendant Mounting (aircraft cable suspension)
	 ASW10 - through ceiling tile or gyp board, white, 10'
	 ASW20 - through ceiling tile or gyp board, white, 20'
	 ASB10 - through ceiling tile or gyp board, black, 10'
	 ASB20 - through ceiling tile or gyp board, black, 20'
	 ASW10T - over ceiling tee, white, 10'
	 ASW20T - over ceiling tee, white, 20'
	 ASB10T - over ceiling tee, black, 10'
	 ASB20T - over ceiling tee, black, 20'
	 Wall Mount
	 WM - wall mount
	 Wattage (per foot)
	 Standard:
	 5 - 5W/ft
	 10 - 10W/ft
	 Optional:
	 3 - 3W/ft (4' minimum length required)
	 4 - 4W/ft (4' minimum length required)
	 6 - 6W/ft
	 7 - 7W/ft
	 8 - 8W/ft
	 9 - 9W/ft